SG023B-15-Q SG053B-17-Q
Adjustable Ball Clutch Tools
Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Torque Output:  4 to 100 in.-lbs (.5 to 11.3 Nm)
•
•
•
•
Reversible Pistol Grip Screwdrivers
Free Torque Range-Soft Draw Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Spring Spring Spring Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20 Blue Yellow -
Trigger Start
SG023B-26-Q 2,600  –  – 4-12 .5-1.4 - - 6.6 169 .66 17 1.7 .8 15 7 76
SG023B-15-Q 1,500  –  – 4-20 .5-2.3 - - 7.0 178 .66 17 1.8 .8 15 7 76
SG023B-9-Q 900 20-30 2.3-3.4 4-20 .5-2.3 - - 7.0 178 .66 17 1.8 .8 15 7 76
Series 50 Gray Blue Yellow
Trigger Start
SG053B-25-Q 2,500  –  –  –  – 10-40 1.1-4.5 8.9 226 .80 21 2.9 1.4 25 12 78
SG053B-17-Q 1,700  –  – 15-60 1.7-6.8 10-40 1.1-4.5 9.4 238 .80 21 3.1 1.5 25 12 78
SG053B-10-Q 1,000  –  – 15-80 1.7-9.0 10-40 1.1-4.5 9.4 238 .80 21 3.1 1.5 25 12 78
SG053B-8-Q* 800 45-100 5.1-11.3 15-80 1.7-9.0 10-40 1.1-4.5 9.4 238 .80 21 3.1 1.5 25 12 78
• Most popular model.
Air Inlet – 1/4" NPTF
Recommended Air Pressure – 90 PSI (6.2 bar)
Recommended Hose Size – 5/16" (8mm)
Note: The torque values shown for a given model indicate the clutch spring(s) included with the tool.  The torque value in bold type indicates the standard spring equipped in the clutch.
14
Adjustable Ball Clutch Tools
Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Torque Output:  4 to 100 in.-lbs (.5 to 11.3 Nm)
SA023B-9-Q SL023B-15-Q SL053B-17-Q
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Reversible In-Line Screwdrivers
Free Torque Range-Soft Draw Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Spring Spring Spring Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20 Blue Yellow -
Push-to-Start
SA023B-26-Q 2,600  –  – 4-12 .5-1.4 - - 8.2 208 .60 15 1.2 .5 15 7 76
SA023B-15-Q 1,500  –  – 4-20 .5-2.3 - - 8.5 217 .60 15 1.3 .6 15 7 76
SA023B-9-Q 900 20-30 2.3-3.4 4-20 .5-2.3 - - 8.5 217 .60 15 1.3 .6 15 7 76
Lever Throttle
SL023B-26-Q 2,600  –  – 4-12 .5-1.4 - - 8.2 208 .60 15 1.2 .5 15 7 76
SL023B-15-Q 1,500  –  – 4-20 .5-2.3 - - 8.5 217 .60 15 1.3 .6 15 7 76
SL023B-9-Q 900 20-30 2.3-3.4 4-20 .5-2.3 - - 8.5 217 .60 15 1.3 .6 15 7 76
Series 50 Gray Blue Yellow
Push-to-Start
SA053B-25-Q 2,500  –  –  –  – 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.4 264 .80 21 2.6 1.2 25 12 78
SA053B-17-Q 1,700  –  – 15-60 1.7-6.8 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.9 277 .80 21 2.8 1.3 25 12 78
SA053B-10-Q 1,000  –  – 15-80 1.7-9.0 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.9 277 .80 21 2.8 1.3 25 12 78
SA053B-8-Q 800 45-100 5.1-11.3 15-80 1.7-9.0 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.9 277 .80 21 2.8 1.3 25 12 78
Lever Throttle
SL053B-25-Q 2,500  –  –  –  – 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.4 264 .80 21 2.9 1.4 25 12 78
SL053B-17-Q 1,700  –  – 15-60 1.7-6.8 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.9 277 .80 21 3.1 1.5 25 12 78
SL053B-10-Q 1,000  –  – 15-80 1.7-9.0 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.9 277 .80 21 3.1 1.5 25 12 78
SL053B-8-Q 800 45-100 5.1-11.3 15-80 1.7-9.0 10-40 1.1-4.5 10.9 277 .80 21 3.1 1.5 25 12 78
• Most popular model.
Air Inlet – 1/4" NPTF
Recommended Air Pressure – 90 PSI (6.2 bar)